

MACC- 50/2015

Order No.39

Dated : 26.09.2022

O.P. files hajiran.

Claimant files a petition prays for time of further P.Ws for the reason stated therein.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 21.1.2023 for further P.Ws.

Judge,

D/C by me :

MAC Tribunal

Fast Track, 2nd Court,

Contai, Purba Medinipur.