

MACC – 50/2015

Order No. 40

Dated 21.01.2023

Both parties files haziran.

Affidavit-in-chief U/o 18 Rule 04 of C.P.C. filed by the
Krishnabhakta Bera. Copy not served.

None moves on call.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 13.03.2023 for further P.Ws.

D/C by me :

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

