

MACC : 50/15

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya  
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai -in-charge.

Order No. 41

Dated 13.03.2023

Both parties file hajiran.

P.O. is transferred.

Fix 04.07.2023 for further PW.

Judge,  
MAC Tribunal  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai.  
-in-charge.





