

M.A.C.C 50 of 2015

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Judge,MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order no. 43

dated : 03.10.2023

Ld.Adv. for the O.P. No. 2 files haziran.

Today is fixed for further Pws.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition for time on the ground as stated therein.

Heard and considered,. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 11.01.2024 for further P.Ws.

Judge,
MAC Tribunal
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.